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YOUR CHANCE TO OWN!!!

This very cute 2 bedroom
bungalow boasts a finished
basement with a fireplace; new
windows; private fenced yard,
plenty of parking; close to the
“GO”. Why pay rent? Just move
in! Call Holly Light* for directions.

HOLLY

LIGHT*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

874-3040
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HALTON LTD., REALTOR

W | Near Georgetown a charming 50 acre
i complex for the family and the entrepre-
neur. Gorgeous 3500 sq ft home with
hardwood floors, French doors, massive
great room. Multiple walkouts to veran-
JOHN dah, deck with hot-tub, heated in-ground
WALKER pool. Century bank barn with 9 stalls, also
Sales spring fed ponds, paddocks and trails. All-
SEVEEENIENITE season workshop or studio 40 x 60 feet.
Privacy setback 600 ft on a country lane.
Pretty as a picture!

(905)

450-8300 WWW. c21mlllenmum coml ohnwalker |

$139.000

2 BDRM CONDO TOWNHOUSE

Enjoy a worry free lifestyle in this 2 bedroom
townhome in a great location of town. Walk
to shopping, schools, churches, “GO”
station. All for less than you are probably
paying to rent. Doesn’'t make sense does it??
Euro style kitchen opens to a large
living/dining room with cosy fireplace for the
winter months but the enjoyment of central
air during the hot, humid summer days.
Listed at only $139 900.

JESSIE

JACOBS*
*Sales Hep.

(905)

877-5169

(Local/Toronto)
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SPACIOUS HOME,
GEORGETOWN

Large fenced vyard,
central location for this
roomy semi-detached
with partially finished
basement.

Jnhnaon Aﬁﬁﬂcntes

HALTO!

McMURRAY*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

877-5165
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IN THE TREES

Beautifully treed, private 3 acre lot ideally located on quiet
country road 15 minutes North of Georgetown. Exceptional,
expansive lot with walking trails through mature pine
forests. This 5 bedroom brick and stone bungalow offers
approx. 3000 sq. ft. of living space featuring cathedral
ceilings, floor to ceiling fireplace, walkout to balcony from
kitchen and liv. area, master ensuite plus main and lower
level laundry. Attached 2 car garage, indoor heated pool
with beamed ceilings, sep. sauna and shower. Minutes to 3
area gold courses, 401, GO Transit and more. Call Larry
Barnstaple.* BOI-02

RE/M“ BLUE SPRINGS

REALTY (Halton)
OPEN HOUSESAT R SUN 14 PM

LARRY
BARNSTAPLE®

‘Sales Rep.

1-800-834-5516
o5 877-5211

www._barnstaple |1 OMes.com

CORP.

76 RIVER DRIVE #16
GEORGETOWN

$247,900 Stunning Exec. Townhome on the banks
& WM of the Credit!! Gorgeous “Daniels™ complex of only
= 132 Units with unique styling. Home features walk-
Bout from main fl. to Huge Deck o/looking Credit
River Conservation + fully Fin.Bsmt w/walk-out to
Patio o/looking ravine. Interior decor is very pretty,
bright white Kit. w/undercounter ltg.garburetor,b/i
Dishwasher & Micro - 3 Bdrms. Mbr w/ensuite Bath
w/whirlpool tub & glassed-in Shwr. Walk-in closet. -
also 2nd floor Laundry. Wow! What's not to like?

ETHERINGTON™
1-(905)

275-9400

ROYAL LEPAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD.

* ﬁ:miting full colour pullﬁut with consumer focused editorial
i Read cover to cover by homeowners

l» Cost effective advertising at .5¢ per home

» Covering the markets moving west & north

+ Editorial opportunities for additional exposure

* FREE advertising on the Site Map with web site information
o Insertion opportunities for existing promotional material
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Contact
Sue Spizziri

(905) 873-0301




